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The restaurant from Berkeley offers 86 different dishes and drinks on the menu for an average price of $15.4.
In the heart of Berkeley, a Persian restaurant invites diners to experience the rich flavors of Iranian cuisine. While
some patrons rave about the authentic tahdig and attentive service, others voice concerns over long wait times
and unsatisfactory dishes, leading to mixed feelings. Discrepancies in menu pricing and inconsistent food quality,
such as bitter salads and unremarkable baked goods, have marred the experience for some. Yet, many highlight
the warm atmosphere and delicious offerings, asserting it to be a standout in the Bay Area. Despite varied
experiences, the allure of Persian cuisine continues to draw curious food lovers to this establishment.
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Soups

AASH RESHTEH

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Salad

GREEN SALAD

Side Dishes

RICE

Side Orders

SIDE OF ZERESHK POLO

Fish

SEA BASS

Grilled Specialities
SHISHLIK

Steaks

KHORESHT BADEMJAN

Mexican Dishes

COMBO PLATE

Main

KOOBIDEH

Geschmortes

GHEYMEH BADEMJAN

$11.0

$11.0

$10.5

$39.0

$17.0

$26.0

Hot Drinks

TEA

Featured Items

SIDE GRILLED TOMATO

Kabob

ALBORZ PLATE FOR TWO

Vegetarian Delight

KOO KOO SABZI

STEWS

KHORESHT BODEMJAN

Kabobs

MAHI KABOB

By The Pound

MEDITERRANEAN PICKLES

Specialty Sides

SIDE OF CHICKEN KOOBIDEH

Desserts

BAHMIEH

$2.0

$11.5

$26.0

$29.0

$10.5

$9.0

$6.5

Condiments And Sauces

HUMMUS $11.5
Hot Drinks &Amp;Amp;
Espresso

CAFE MOCHA $4.0
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Gourmet Rice

BAGHALI POLO WITH LAMB
SHANK

Stew Dishes

BAGHALI POLO

Pastry Desserts

ZULBIA

Side Skewers Kabob

1 SKEWER BARG KABOB

Side Of Persian Rice

SIDE OF BAGHALI POLO

Sides / Substitutes

SUBSTITUTE FOR 4.50

Extras

SHIRIN POLO
SIDE OF BASMATI RICE

Dessert

SHOLEZARD
FALOODEH

Starters

PANEER SABZI
CHICKEN KOOBIDEH

Main Course

DOLMA

$26.0

$6.5

$18.0

$10.5

$8.5

$8.5
$12.0

$11.5
$26.0

$11.5

GHORME SABZI

Popular Items
KASHK BODEMJAN
JOOGEH KABOB

Beef Kabobs

SHISH KABOB
BARG KABOB

Chef's Special Menu
FESENJOON
MAYGOO

Kabob Delights

VEGGIE KABOB
SOLTANI

Restaurant Category

GLUTEN FREE
MEDITERRANEAN

Mixed Specialties

BAKLAVA
KEBAB

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE
COKE
DIET COKE

House Specials
BAGHALI POLO WITH SHANK

$11.5
$27.0

$29.0
$34.0

$26.0
$29.0

$20.0
$38.0

$8.5

$3.5
$3.5
$3.5
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BAKED CHICKEN WITH ZERESHK
POLO

GHEYMEH BODEMJAN

Beverages

TURKISH COFFEE
Q

PERSIAN TEA
DOOGH

Coffee

ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO
CAFE LATTE

A La Cart

SIDE OF SHIRIN POLO
1 SKEWER JOOGEH KABOB
1 SKEWER KOOBIDEH

Salads

GREEK SALAD

MEDITERRANEAN
SALAD

SHIRAZI SALAD
CESAR SALAD

Non Alcoholic Drinks
POMEGRANATE

SPRITE

SPARKLING WATER

FANTA

$26.0

$26.0

$4.5
$4.0
$5.0

$3.5
$5.0
$5.0

$15.0
$16.0
$9.0

$12.0
$12.0

$11.0
$12.0

$5.5
$3.5
$5.0
$3.5

Charbroiled Kabobs

ALBORZ PLATE (FOR 2) $54.0
JOOGEH WITH BONE $30.0
FILET OF LAMB $34.0
JOOGEH SOLTANI $32.0
Entrées

TAH DIG $13.5
MAST-O-KHIAR $10.5
VEGETABLE KABOB

TORSHEE $10.5
MAST-O-MUSIR $11.5
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BREAD

APPETIZER

CHICKEN

MEAT

ICE CREAM

Ingredients Used
OLIVES
BASMATI RICE
FETA CHEESE

FETA
CUCUMBER
TOMATOES
CHEESE
ONION

BEEF



Alborz Menu

Alborz

2175 Allston Way, Berkeley,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:30-22:00
Tuesday 11:30-22:00
Wednesday 11:30-22:00
Thursday 11:30-22:00
Friday 11:30-22:00
Saturday 11:30-22:00
Sunday 11:30-22:00
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