



https://menuweb.menu 2175 Allston Way, Berkeley, United States +15109840985 - https://alborzrestaurants.com/berkeley-restaurant/









The restaurant from Berkeley offers **86** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** for an average price of \$15.4. In the heart of Berkeley, a Persian restaurant invites diners to experience the rich flavors of Iranian cuisine. While some patrons rave about the authentic tahdig and attentive service, others voice concerns over long wait times and unsatisfactory dishes, leading to mixed feelings. Discrepancies in menu pricing and inconsistent food quality, such as bitter salads and unremarkable baked goods, have marred the experience for some. Yet, many highlight the warm atmosphere and delicious offerings, asserting it to be a standout in the Bay Area. Despite varied experiences, the allure of Persian cuisine continues to draw curious food lovers to this establishment.

Geschmortes

GHEYMEH BADEMJAN



Soups AASH RESHTEH	\$11.0	Hot Drinks	
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS		Featured Items SIDE GRILLED TOMATO \$2.	0
Salad GREEN SALAD	\$11.0	Kabob ALBORZ PLATE FOR TWO	
Side Dishes		Vegetarian Delight KOO KOO SABZI \$11.	5
Side Orders SIDE OF ZERESHK POLO	\$10.5	STEWS KHORESHT BODEMJAN \$26.	0
Fish SEA BASS		Kabobs MAHI KABOB \$29.	0
Grilled Specialities SHISHLIK	\$39.0	By The Pound MEDITERRANEAN PICKLES \$10.	5
Steaks KHORESHT BADEMJAN		Specialty Sides SIDE OF CHICKEN KOOBIDEH \$9.	0
Mexican Dishes COMBO PLATE	\$17.0	Desserts BAHMIEH \$6.	5
Main KOOBIDEH	\$26.0	Condiments And Sauces HUMMUS \$11.	5

Hot Drinks & Amp; Amp;

\$4.0

Espresso

CAFÉ MOCHA

DOLMA



		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Control of the
Gourmet Rice		GHORME SABZI	\$26.0
BAGHALI POLO WITH LAMB SHANK	\$26.0	Popular Items	
Stew Dishes		KASHK BODEMJAN	\$11.5
BAGHALI POLO		JOOGEH KABOB	\$27.0
		Beef Kabobs	
Pastry Desserts		SHISH KABOB	\$29.0
ZULBIA	\$6.5	BARG KABOB	\$34.0
Side Skewers Kabob		Chef's Special Menu	
1 SKEWER BARG KABOB	\$18.0	FESENJOON	\$26.0
Side Of Persian Rice		MAYGOO	\$29.0
SIDE OF BAGHALI POLO	\$10.5	Kabob Delights	
Sides / Substitutes		VEGGIE KABOB	\$20.0
•		SOLTANI	\$38.0
SUBSTITUTE FOR 4.50		Deaterment October	
Extras		Restaurant Category	
SHIRIN POLO		GLUTEN FREE	
SIDE OF BASMATI RICE	\$8.5	MEDITERRANEAN	
Danasant		Mixed Specialties	
Dessert		BAKLAVA	\$8.5
SHOLEZARD	\$8.5	KEBAB	
FALOODEH	\$12.0	O e ft Detector	
Starters		Soft Drinks	
PANEER SABZI	\$11.5	LEMONADE	\$3.5
CHICKEN KOOBIDEH	\$26.0	COKE	\$3.5
Main Course		House Specials	\$3.5

\$11.5

BAGHALI POLO WITH SHANK



BAKED CHICKEN WITH ZERESHK POLO		\$26.0	Charbroiled Kabobs	
	BODEMJAN	\$26.0	ALBORZ PLATE (FOR 2)	\$54.0
GIILIWLII	BODEWISAN	φ20.0	JOOGEH WITH BONE	\$30.0
Beverages			FILET OF LAMB	\$34.0
	TURKISH COFFEE	\$4.5	JOOGEH SOLTANI	\$32.0
	PERSIAN TEA	\$4.0	Entrées	
	DOOGH	\$5.0	TAH DIG	\$13.5
Coffee			MAST-O-KHIAR	\$10.5
		#2 F	VEGETABLE KABOB	
ESPRESSO		\$3.5 \$5.0	TORSHEE	\$10.5
CAPPUCCI		\$5.0 \$5.0	MAST-O-MUSIR	\$11.5
CAFE LATI	E	Φ3.0		
À La Cart			These Types Of Dishe	S
	HIRIN POLO	\$15.0	Are Being Served	
	JOOGEH KABOB	\$16.0	BREAD	
1 SKEWER KOOBIDEH		\$9.0	APPETIZER	
		7000	CHICKEN	
Salads			MEAT	
Store.	GREEK SALAD	\$12.0	ICE CREAM	
	MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$12.0	Ingredients Used	
	SHIRAZI SALAD	\$11.0	OLIVES	
CESAR SA	LAD	\$12.0	BASMATI RICE	
NI AI	a ala ali a Duindaa		FETA CHEESE	
NON AI	coholic Drinks		FETA	
POMEGRA	NATE	\$5.5	CUCUMBER	
SPRITE		\$3.5	TOMATOES	
SPARKLING WATER		\$5.0	CHEESE	
FANTA		\$3.5	ONION	

BEEF



Alborz

2175 Allston Way, Berkeley, United States **Opening Hours:** Monday 11:30-22:00

Tuesday 11:30-22:00 Wednesday 11:30-22:00 Thursday 11:30-22:00 Friday 11:30-22:00

Saturday 11:30-22:00 Sunday 11:30-22:00

Made with Menu

